nanﬂ co“nw anns nssnciatinn N Executive Board

Jerry Derr, President

Advocate for Town Government Jim Pulvermacher, Vice President

Established 1972 Steve Anders
Martha Gibson
Ted Olson
w Mary Manering
danecotowns.net i
Tom Mathies

6:00 pm

6:05

6:10

6:15

6:20

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

DCTA Executive Board Meeting
Wednesday, April 17, 2024
Westport Town Hall
5387 Mary Lake Road, Waunakee, WI

Agenda
Call to Order
Approve 3/20/2024 minutes
Consider Financial Report
Consider Dues Report
Meeting with CARPC appointees
Finalize May Annual Meeting agenda
Update working group to review Dane County Zoning code and conditional use permits

Review DCTA promotional materials and survey on town meeting

Review questions for County Executive candidates

Update on educational programming/county budget advocacy/speed limit guide

Other/Adjourn




