

DCTA Executive Board Meeting

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Westport Town Hall 5387 Mary Lake Road, Waunakee, WI

Agenda

6:00 pm	Call to Order
6:05	Approve 3/20/2024 minutes
6:10	Consider Financial Report
6:15	Consider Dues Report
6:20	Meeting with CARPC appointees
6:45	Finalize May Annual Meeting agenda
7:00	Update working group to review Dane County Zoning code and conditional use permits
7:15	Review DCTA promotional materials and survey on town meeting
7:30	Review questions for County Executive candidates
7:45	Update on educational programming/county budget advocacy/speed limit guide
8:00	Other/Adjourn